

\$~73

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 6575/2019 and Crl.M.A. No. 43085/2018

M.C GARG

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Mudit Jain and Mr.Yugant
Sharma, Advocates

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Ms.Meenakshi Dahiya, APP for State

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

%

26.02.2020

Renotify on 16.3.2020.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

FEBRUARY 26, 2020/SV